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Rank Start # Driver
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1131
5215
4871
5052
8621
560
2460
1940
5
1403
315
4279
45
1603
1032
876
1
1762
1003
9
4762
38
6729
3898
4888

Magnus Johansson
Lars Erik Persson
Patrik Wickman
Martin Haggstrom
Oyvind Kvilhaug
Fredrik Brodin
Andreas Ruud
Magnus Bostrom
Kert Orusaar
Anders Brannstrom
Sven-Olov Aringskog
Torbjorn Israelsson
Mattias Jansson
Hanna Kongshem
Eskil Granslaen Rolstad
Jonas Lahdenranta
Mattias Sjostrom
Johan Andersson
Tomas Haard

Ole Johnny B Pettersen
Jan Ekstrom

Sami Holm

Kristin Mathisen
Mikael Svensson

Jan Hallman

Nat Points

382
320
269
207
194
169
150
146
EST 146
141
116
114
86
86
86
65
65
64
64
63
61
60
59
56
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85 106
62 85
83
65
84
86
59
60
86
60

Pited 1

106

85

64

63

Pited 2

86

65

Sundsvall

Gardermoen 2
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64
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Tierp Arena 2

66

60
55
57
54

64

61

59

56
53

Gardermoen 3
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